DESIGN MATERIALS

WORLD CONGRESS ON INTEGRATED
DMPUTATIONAL MATERIALS ENGINEERING (ICME 2019)

July 21-25,

REGISTER NOW FOR THE
ICME TOOLS WORKSHOP

Thursday, July 25,2019

(JW Marriott Indianapolis) and
Friday, July 26,2019

(Purdue University)

The ICME Tools Workshop will
provide attendees with an in-depth
understanding of and ability to

use ICME software tools such as
nanoHUB and DREAM.3D.

WORKSHOP TOPICS:

Metals Affordability Initiative
Tutorial
Instructor: Vasisht Venkatesh

nanoHUB Tutorial

Instructors: Tanya Faltens, Benjamin
Haley, Martin Hunt, and Alejandro
Strachan

DREAM.3D Tutorial
Instructor: Michael A. Jackson

Workshop registration is available
through the ICME 2019 online
registration form or PDF registration
form.

Registration for the workshop is
$165, which includes lunch on both
workshop days, refreshment breaks,
and roundtrip bus transportation
between the JW Marriott and Purdue
University.

ICME 2019 Schedule at a Glance

Sunday, July 21 Time

Registration 5:30 PM -
Welcome Reception 6:30 PM -
Monday, July 22 Time

Registration 7:00 AM -
Plenary Session 8:00 AM -
Exhibition Installation 7:00 AM -
Break 10:00 AM
Exhibition Viewing 10:00 AM
Technical Sessions 10:30 AM
Lunch 12:10 PM
Technical Sessions 2:00 PM -
Break 3:20 PM -
Exhibition Viewing 3:20 PM -
Tuesday, July 23 Time

Registration 7:00 AM -
Technical Sessions 8:00 AM -
Poster Installation 8:00 AM -
Break 10:00 AM
Exhibition Viewing 10:00 AM
Lunch 12:10 PM
Plenary Session 2:00 PM -
Break 3:20 PM -
Exhibition Viewing 3:20 PM -
Poster Session and Reception  5:00 PM -
Exhibition Viewing 5:00 PM -
Wednesday, July 24 Time

Registration 7:00 AM -
Plenary Session 8:00 AM -
Break 10:00 AM
Exhibition Viewing 10:00 AM
Technical Sessions 10:30 AM
Lunch 12:10 PM
ICME 2019 Organizer Lunch ~ 12:10 PM
Technical Sessions 2:00 PM -
Break 3:20 PM -
Exhibition Viewing 3:20 PM -
Exhibition Dismantle 3:40 PM -
Congress Dinner 6:00 PM -
Thursday, July 25 Time

Registration 7:00 AM -
Technical Sessions 8:00 AM -
Poster Dismantle 8:00 AM -
Break 10:00 AM
Plenary Session 10:30 AM
ICME Tools Workshop 12:30 PM
Friday, July 26 Time
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7:30 PM
7:30 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM

- 10:30 AM
- 10:30 AM
-12:10 PM
-2:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM

5:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM
- 10:30 AM
- 10:30 AM
-2:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 AM
-10:30 AM
- 10:30 AM
-12:10 PM
- 2:00 PM
-2:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM

12:10 PM
10:00 AM
12:10 PM
- 10:30 AM
- 12:10 PM
- 5:00 PM

6:30 PM

Location

White River Registration Desk
White River H-G

Location

White River Registration Desk
White River F

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer

See Technical Program

On your own

See Technical Program

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer
Location

White River Registration Desk
See Technical Program

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer

On your own

White River F

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer
Location

White River Registration Desk
White River F

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer

See Technical Program

On your own

Private

See Technical Program

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer

White River F

Location

White River Registration Desk
See Technical Program

White River F-J Foyer

White River F-J Foyer

White River F

(Registration Required)
Location

(Registration Required)




