



5TH WORLD CONGRESS ON INTEGRATED COMPUTATIONAL MATERIALS ENGINEERING (ICME 2019)

July 21-25, 2019 • JW Marriott Indianapolis • Indianapolis, Indiana, USA

REGISTER NOW FOR THE ICME TOOLS WORKSHOP

Thursday, July 25, 2019 (JW Marriott Indianapolis) and Friday, July 26, 2019 (Purdue University)

The ICME Tools Workshop will provide attendees with an in-depth understanding of and ability to use ICME software tools such as nanoHUB and DREAM.3D.

WORKSHOP TOPICS:

Metals Affordability Initiative Tutorial

Instructor: Vasisht Venkatesh

nanoHUB Tutorial

Instructors: Tanya Faltens, Benjamin Haley, Martin Hunt, and Alejandro Strachan

DREAM.3D Tutorial

Instructor: Michael A. Jackson

Workshop registration is available through the ICME 2019 online registration form or PDF registration form.

Registration for the workshop is \$165, which includes lunch on both workshop days, refreshment breaks, and roundtrip bus transportation between the JW Marriott and Purdue University.

ICME 2019 Schedule at a Glance

Sunday, July 21	Time	Location
Registration	5:30 PM - 7:30 PM	White River Registration Desk
Welcome Reception	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM	White River H-G
Monday, July 22	Time	Location
Registration	7:00 AM - 5:00 PM	White River Registration Desk
Plenary Session	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM	White River F
Exhibition Installation	7:00 AM - 9:30 AM	White River F-J Foyer
Break	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	White River F-J Foyer
Exhibition Viewing	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	White River F-J Foyer
Technical Sessions	10:30 AM - 12:10 PM	See Technical Program
Lunch	12:10 PM - 2:00 PM	On your own
Technical Sessions	2:00 PM - 5:00 PM	See Technical Program
Break	3:20 PM - 3:40 PM	White River F-J Foyer
Exhibition Viewing	3:20 PM - 3:40 PM	White River F-J Foyer
Tuesday, July 23	Time	Location
Registration	7:00 AM - 5:00 PM	White River Registration Desk
Technical Sessions	8:00 AM - 12:10 PM	See Technical Program
Poster Installation	8:00 AM - 12:10 PM	White River F-J Foyer
Break	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	White River F-J Foyer
Exhibition Viewing	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	White River F-J Foyer
Lunch	12:10 PM - 2:00 PM	On your own
Plenary Session	2:00 PM - 5:00 PM	White River F
Break	3:20 PM - 3:40 PM	White River F-J Foyer
Exhibition Viewing	3:20 PM - 3:40 PM	White River F-J Foyer
Poster Session and Reception	5:00 PM - 6:30 PM	White River F-J Foyer
Exhibition Viewing	5:00 PM - 6:30 PM	White River F-J Foyer
Wednesday, July 24	Time	Location
Registration	7:00 AM - 5:00 PM	White River Registration Desk
Plenary Session	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM	White River F
Break	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	White River F-J Foyer
Exhibition Viewing	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	White River F-J Foyer
Technical Sessions	10:30 AM - 12:10 PM	See Technical Program
Lunch	12:10 PM - 2:00 PM	On your own
ICME 2019 Organizer Lunch	12:10 PM - 2:00 PM	Private
Technical Sessions	2:00 PM - 5:00 PM	See Technical Program
Break	3:20 PM - 3:40 PM	White River F-J Foyer
Exhibition Viewing	3:20 PM - 3:40 PM	White River F-J Foyer
Exhibition Dismantle	3:40 PM - 5:00 PM	White River F-J Foyer
Congress Dinner	6:00 PM - 7:30 PM	White River F
Thursday, July 25	Time	Location
Registration	7:00 AM - 12:10 PM	White River Registration Desk
Technical Sessions	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM	See Technical Program
Poster Dismantle	8:00 AM - 12:10 PM	White River F-J Foyer
Break	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	White River F-J Foyer
Plenary Session	10:30 AM - 12:10 PM	White River F
ICME Tools Workshop	12:30 PM - 5:00 PM	(Registration Required)
Friday, July 26	Time	Location
ICME Tools Workshop	8:00 AM - 6:30 PM	(Registration Required)